pe.eaton.com
Stud-Mount Fuse
FWH-1000A
UPC:051712795876
Dimensions:
Height: 9 IN●
Length: 4.5 IN●
Width: 3.75 IN●
Weight:4.86 LB
Warranties:
 Not Applicable●
Specifications:
Type: FWH, North American style●
Application: DC common bus, DC drives,
power converters/rectifiers, reduced voltage
starters
●
Voltage Rating: 1000 Vac/800 Vdc●
Interrupt Rating: 200 kAIC 1000 Vac, 50 kAIC
at 500 Vdc
●
Fuse Indicator: Non Indicating●
Packaging Type: Standard●
Current Rating: 1000A RMS●
Pre Arc (I2T): 9200●
Clearing (I2T): Clearing at 500V: 450000●
Connection: Blade end X blade end●
Watt Losses: 145W●
Mounting: Stud●
Supporting documents: No Data
Certifications:
 CSA Certified●
 UL Recognized●
Product compliance:
 CE Marked●
 RoHS Compliant●
pe.eaton.com
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.